CPS Lifelong Learning in Paediatrics

Prog ram at-a-glance
January 31 to February 2, 2020 (Whistler, B.C.)
Four Seasons Resort and Residences Whistler

Continuing Formation
Medical D médicale
Education continue

Lifelong Leaming in Paediatrics / Lapprentissage continu en pédiatrie

Chair: Mumtaz Virji, MD

Friday, January 31 (3.5 study credits)

Saturday, February 1 (3.5 study credits)

0630 Registration opens 0630 Registration opens
(Harmony Foyer) (Harmony Foyer)
0630 Continental breakfast 0630 Continental breakfast

0715

0725

0755

0825

0855

(Harmony Foyer)

Welcome and announcements
(Harmony Ballroom)

Opioid use disorder: It’s a paediatric
issue, too!
Dzung X. Vo, MD

Medical options for the care of trans
youth
Daniel Metzger, MD

What’s hip in developmental
dysplasia (DDH)
Ron El Hawary, MD

New CPS guidelines for immune

0715

0725

0755

0825

(Harmony Foyer)

Welcome and announcements
(Harmony Ballroom)

Hematologic disorders in new
Canadians
Nicola Wright, MD

Ahead of the curve: What’s new in
scoliosis
Ron El Hawary, MD

Making it to the other side:
Transition from paediatric to adult
health

Dzung X. Vo, MD

thrombocytopenia 0855 Metabolic syndrome in youth
Nicola Wright, MD Dina Panagiotopoulos, MD
0925 Adjournment 0925 Adjournment
)
1530 Health break 1530 Health break
(Harmony Foyer) (Harmony Foyer)
1600 Concurrent workshops 1600 Concurrent workshops
(repeated from Friday)
1. Adolescent health
The Mindful Teen: Teaching 1730 Adjournment

1730

Mindfulness to Adolescents
Dzung X. Vo, MD
(Crescendo)

Endocrinology

Transgender health — Gender
transitioning

Daniel Metzger, MD

(Symphony)

Hematology

Case-based problems in hematology
Nicola Wright, MD

(Singing Pass)

Orthopaedics

Picture this: Orthopaedic imaging
Ron El Hawary, MD

(Picolo)

Adjournment

Sunday, February 2 (4.0 study credits)

0630

0630

0715

0725

0815

0825

0835

1005

1050

1120

1130

Registration opens
(Harmony Foyer)

Continental breakfast
(Harmony Foyer)

Welcome and announcements
(Harmony Ballroom)

General lecture: Consent, capacity
and confidentiality of the minor:
Navigating the 'C’s' of paediatric
care

Tino Piscione, MD, PhD

Question and answer
Ten-minute intermission

Concurrent workshops with light
refreshments (repeated from Friday)

“Hot topics” panel
‘Quick hit” highlights in each area
(Harmony Ballroom)

1010 Adolescent health
Eating disorders beyond
anorexia nervosa
Pei-Yoong Lam, MD

1020 Endocrinology
New technologies for
managing type 1 diabetes
Daniel Metzger, MD

1030 Hematology
Making iron taste better: Iron
treatment compliance, IV iron
Nicola Wright, MD

1040 Orthopaedics
Suggestion: in toeing
Ron El Hawary, MD

Ask the experts (panel discussion)

Closing remarks

Adjournment
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