CPS Lifelong Learning in Paediatrics Program at-a-glance

January 31 to February 2, 2020 (Whistler, B.C.) Four Seasons Resort and Residences Whistler

Chair: Mumtaz Virji, MD

Friday, January 31 (3.5 study credits)		Saturday, February 1 (3.5 study credits)		Sunday, February 2 (4.0 study credits)	
0630	Registration opens (Harmony Foyer)	0630	Registration opens (Harmony Foyer)	0630	Registration opens (Harmony Foyer)
0630	Continental breakfast (Harmony Foyer)	0630	Continental breakfast (Harmony Foyer)	0630	Continental breakfast (Harmony Foyer)
0715	Welcome and announcements (Harmony Ballroom)	0715	Welcome and announcements (Harmony Ballroom)	0715	Welcome and announcements (Harmony Ballroom)
0725	Opioid use disorder: It's a paediatric issue, too! Dzung X. Vo, MD	0725	Hematologic disorders in new Canadians Nicola Wright, MD	0725	General lecture: Consent, capacity and confidentiality of the minor: Navigating the 'C's' of paediatric care
0755	Medical options for the care of trans youth	0755	Ahead of the curve: What's new in scoliosis		Tino Piscione, MD, PhD
	Daniel Metzger, MD		Ron El Hawary, MD	0815	Question and answer
0825	What's hip in developmental dysplasia (DDH)	0825	Making it to the other side: Transition from paediatric to adult	0825	Ten-minute intermission
	Ron El Hawary, MD		health Dzung X. Vo, MD	0835	Concurrent workshops with light refreshments (repeated from Friday)
0855	New CPS guidelines for immune thrombocytopenia Nicola Wright, MD	0855	Metabolic syndrome in youth Dina Panagiotopoulos, MD	1005	"Hot topics" panel 'Quick hit' highlights in each area (Harmony Ballroom)
0925	Adjournment (free time until 1530 hours)	0925	Adjournment (free time until 1530 hours		1010 Adolescent health
1530	Health break (Harmony Foyer)	1530	Health break (Harmony Foyer)		Eating disorders beyond anorexia nervosa Pei-Yoong Lam, MD
1600	Concurrent workshops	1600	Concurrent workshops		1020 Endocrinology
1.	Adolescent health The Mindful Teen: Teaching Mindfulness to Adolescents	1730	(repeated from Friday) Adjournment		New technologies for managing type 1 diabetes <i>Daniel Metzger, MD</i>
	Dzung X. Vo, MD (Crescendo)				1030 Hematology Making iron taste better: Iron
2.	Endocrinology Transgender health – Gender				treatment compliance, IV iron Nicola Wright, MD
	transitioning Daniel Metzger, MD (Symphony)				1040 Orthopaedics Suggestion: in toeing Ron El Hawary, MD
3.	Hematology Case-based problems in hematology Nicola Wright, MD			1050	Ask the experts (panel discussion)
	(Singing Pass)			1120	Closing remarks
3.	Orthopaedics Picture this: Orthopaedic imaging Ron El Hawary, MD (Picolo)			1130	Adjournment
1730	Adjournment				Updated: January 6, 2020

Continuing

Lifelong Learning in Paediatrics / L'apprentissage continu en pédiatrie

Medical

Education'

Formation

médicale

continue